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▪  Ergonomic and Comfortable, to fit your eye level and protect neck and shoulders from pain

 - 20 adjustable angles for laptop stand 

 - 3 options of adjustable height

▪  Convenience and User-friendly

 - Extra three mobile devices stands for variable applications

 - Create Extra space to stow keyboard or laptop underneath/ cable organizer function

 - 360 degree rotatable design, to turn your laptop screen easily

Peripherals

Features

▪ 360 degree rotatable design

▪ Built-in 20 adjustable angles in height

▪ Adjustable heights & foldable laptop stand

▪ Extra three mobile devices stands for variable 
applications

▪ Dual function knobs design to improve laptop 
cooling and set tablet fixed

▪ Create extra space to stow keyboard or laptop 
underneath

▪ Built-in 6 lighting modes
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Dimension
unit : mm
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360 degree rotatable design 20 adjustable angles from 
0°~42.5° for laptop stand

3 options of adjustable height to fit your 
workspace best with ease and comfort

Extra three mobile devices stands for variable applications Dual function knobs design to improve laptop cooling and 
set tablet fixed

Create extra space to stow keyboard or 
laptop underneath

Built-in 6 RGB lighting modes
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ELS001

Black

1500 g

Plastic + Metal

10 kg / 22 lb

4713157726308

819315026304

317x315x39 mm

1.38 kg

420x330x355 mm

10 pcs

16.3 kg

EAN

UPC

Bar code

Model

Color

Weight

Material

Weight Bearing Compatibility

Package Dimension

Gross Weight / Pack

Carton Dimension

Unit / Carton

Gross Weight / Carton

Logistic information


